

VFW Post 3670 Youth Group Advertisement Form

Thank you for participating as an advertiser in the **45**th **Annual VFW Invitational Basketball Tournament**. Your advertisement will appear in the VFW Tournament program that will be distributed electronically to the public. Proceeds from your generous contribution help fund our youth activities and functions. **50% of your ad purchase will be credited back to your team.** The VFW Post 3670 Youth Group greatly appreciates your kind support.

Your information and artwork can be submitted using this form: 2025 VFW Tournament Book Ad Form

Ad artwork should be submitted in one of the following formats, without any file compression:

- PDF: CMYK, 300 dpi
- Adobe InDesign, Illustrator or Photoshop, CMYK, 300 dpi
- TIFF or JPG saved as CMYK, 300 dpi

Contributions can be made by check payable to VFW Post 3670 Youth Group (a non-profit organization, tax exempt ID: 27-4590742) or by Zelle, VFW Post 3670 Youth Group, vfwnga@gmail.com. Please put name of advertiser in the comments.

Please send checks to: VFW Post 3670 Youth Group Attention: Gregg Morisaki 6390 Bataan Street Cypress, CA 90630

Advertisement form, artwork and payment must be submitted by **September 19.2025**

If you have any questions, please contact Rae Fujimoto at vfwtournamentbook@gmail.com

Ad Sizes and Rates

Size	Full Page	Half Page	Quarter Page	Business Card
	8.5" x 11"	7.5" x 4.75"	3.5" x 4.75"	2" x 3.5"
Rate	\$300	\$200	\$125	\$40